LED HORTICULTURE LIGHTING SYSTEMS
Powerful Assembled in the USA
Three broad light
spectrums optimized
for effi  ciency encourage
growth at every stage,
from seed to harvest
Scalable

Customize the number of bars and spacing for tailored coverage and PPFD.
4-bar 5-bar 6-bar
Order Code SKU Description Box Quantity
GECA30C18-BA03B 93118693 914 mm Interconnection Cable, CE 60
GECA30B18-BA06B 93067609 152 mm Interconnection Cable, CE 32
GECA30B18-BA12B 93067610 304 mm Interconnection Cable, CE 16
GEHR-BRA WIREFORM 93153914 Factor Suspended Mount Wireform Bracket 1
GEHR-BRAWIREFORM 1X5/8 95052672 Factor Suspended Mount Wireform Bracket 4.13cm 1
GEMB-BAW1 93153918 Factor Rolling Rack Mount, 60.96 cm 1
GEMB-BAW2 93153917 Factor Rolling Rack Mount, 121.92 cm 1
GEHAK-NN-NE-N0 95047411 304 mm Power Supply Remote Mounting Kit 1
Accessories
Order Code SKU Description Box Quantity
GEMB-WAS1 93153268 Power Supply Hanger 1
GEMB-CBH1 93153270 450 mm (18 inch) Universal Cable 1
GEMB-CBH5 93154044 600 mm (24 inch) Universal Cable 1
GEMB-CBH4 93154043 900 mm (36 inch) Universal Cable 1
GEMB-CBH2 93153281 1500 mm (60 inch) Universal Cable 1
GECA30H20-OO03B 93149020 Dimming Cable 1
GECA60FNA-NL00B 93153189 AC Wieland Field Installable Connector 1
GECA60D16-OL04B 93149021 AC Leader Cable 1
High Voltage Accessories
Arize™ Element L1000
www.LED.com | HORT147EU (Rev. 06/01/2022)
Mechanical Outline